Form P7630
04579512
Edition 2
May 2009
Save These Instructions
Turbine Powered Air Starter
150T( )PF Series
Installation and

to start the engine.
04579512_ed2	�
Model Coding
150T P
Drive Housing
Rotation
Pinion Code
Inlet
Exhaust
Drive Housing
Starter
Motor
Pre-engaged
M
Gear Ratio
F 88 R 54- 0 2 O
Orientation
Inlet (.660)
[(16.76)]
3X Ø
(5.530)
[(140.46)]
Ø(5.750)
[(146.50)]
Ø
(.640)
[(16.26)]
3X R
(2.675)
[(67.94)]
4X R
(.605)
[(15.37)]
4X R
(3.405)
[(86.49)]
(2.022)
[(51.36)]
Exhaust
3X
(2.455)
[(62.36)]
(120º)
(17º 30')
Flange
orientation
hole
2X  (0º 30')
2X  (60º)
2X
I J
K
L
M
O
N 3
P
RSAB